Installation and Maintenance Instructions.
THESE INSTRUCTIONS MUST BE READ FULLY BEFORE COMMENCING INSTALLATION.
Owner / installer: The life of this apparatus and its efficiency will be increased if
its use and maintenance is carried out in accordance with these instructions and
current statutory requirements. The installation and initial adjustments should
be carried out by a qualified and competent technician. Hydor Limited should be
consulted before substituting or fitting parts from another manufacturer. It is the
responsibility of the installer to verify that the installation is in accordance with all

L2
L1
L3
L2
L1
SWAP ANY 2 SUPPLY PHASES
E - GREEN/YELLOWE - GREEN/YELLOW
Model
Number
A B C D E
F
(A Airflow)
F
(B Airflow)
G H J
HXP63061 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10
HXP63063 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10
HXP63083 630 647 700 805 750 187 326 105 20 10
HXP71061 710 725 765 850 810 204 341 103 27 10
HXP71063 710 725 765 850 810 191 328 103 27 10
HXP80061 800 817 880 973 910 202 353 105 30 10
HXP80063 800 817 880 973 910 202 354 105 30 10
Dimensions in mm.
D
F
GH